
PS.t24-25128
e-Way 8i1l No

t91835519271

lnvolce

Dispatch Doc No
lnvoice
Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No

Praful Sanitary
3-6-429l6,SRt SAt TOWER,
St. No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTI N/UI N : 36ACWPG4864A1 ZG
State Name r Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com
Buyer (Billto)
Modi Houslng Private Llmlted - Tradlng
54-14713&4,llnd Floor
Soham Mansion, M.G.Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana. Code: 36

SI
No

Descnptron of
Goods and Services

HSN/SAC

Total 462 No

Central Tax

69,133.Oa

H

iota I

69.133 0a3917
9965
99

Taxable

9o/o
9o/o

14yo
6,221.97

6,221_97
Amount

go/a

9"/o
14o/o

GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)
Dated

8-A t-24

Other Refe.ences
95022117Aa

Buyer's Order No
2.J210405028
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20

5

Motor Vehrcle No
TSO9UE2590

No
63 '/o
63 '/o

No

Dated
5-A r-24
Delivery
a-A t-24
Destination
Ram

State Tax

2,796.93
2,765.23
5,672.32
2,465.54
s,833.27
5,384.17
2,543-O2

21,949.73
1'1,776.AO

6,224.41
1,656-34

64.92

Disc % | Afiount

2
3

6
7
a
9
10

r1

12

l lomm Pvc 45* Bend
'l rOmm Pvc Coupler
75mm Pvc Door Bend
75x12OOmm Pvc Pipe D/S
l'l Ox1 lomm Pvc P Trap
I l Omm Pvc Plain Bend
11Ox75mm Reducer Tee
1 l Ox3OOOmm Pvc Pipe S/S
7sx3OOOmm Pvc Pipe S/S
l1Omm Pvc Plain Y6e
75mm Pvc Plain Yee
75mm Pvc vent Cowsl

Less

3917
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3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
39-17

1a o/o

1a'/o
1a o/o

1A o/"

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A 6/6

1A 6/o

1A o/o

la o/o

1a o/o

No:
No:
NO:
No:
No:
No:
No:
NO:
NO:
No:
No:
No:

20s
146
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352
525
242
312

1,254
672
431
223
35

9a
a4
34

52

41
27

3a

os

No

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

63 o/o

65 o/o

63 0/.

53 "/o
63 '/o
65 o/o

65 o/o

63'/o
63 6/o

63'/o

69.1 33.08

6,221.97
6,221-97

(-)o.o2

harqeable 0n words)

lndian Rupeos Eighty One Thousand Fivs Hundred Seventy Seven Only

t 81,577.00

-&o€'Total

6,221 97 12 443 94

4.221.97 12.443.94
Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupeos Twelvs Thousand Four Hundred Forty Three and Ninety Four paiss Only

Company's Bank Detaits
Bank Name : Cana6 Bank
A,/c No. : 11O12O1O2O2A9

Company's PAN : ACWPG4a6/aA
Oedaraton
WiGdEaiare ttrat this invoice shows the actual price of the goocts

Branch & IFS Code: Ba

iculars are true and correctdescribed and that all
SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

This ls a Computer Generated lnvotce

ra Hills & CNRBOOO1181

onsed si

Output CGST
output SGST

ROUNDING OFF

lor PratulSanitary


